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10 20

Rouge égyptien
Rouge foncé
Bordeaux

Rose églantine

Rose jacinthe

Rose marshmallow foncé
Rose pourpre

Rose fuchsia
Magenta

Fuchsia bougainvillier
Violet pastel

Violet améthyste

30

DMC
347
498
814
3326
604
602
600
3805
718
917
554
553
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Ne peut étre vendu !

Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille !

MERCI !

passionbroderie77710@gmail.com
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Zone de texte 
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Ne peut être vendu !
Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille ! 
MERCI !
passionbroderie77710@gmail.com




